

**Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids**

Project: Washington Street & Harris Lane

Bids Open: 10:00 am

DATE: 3-9-99

Project No. A6-0224

STPLG - 5956 (093)

				COUNTY'S ESTIMATE			DBX INC.	
							Temecula, CA 92590	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	ENG ESTIMATE	BID	AMOUNT
1	860351	Install Traffic Signal, Interconnect, and Detector Loop Replacement	L.S.	1	100,000.00	100,000.00	96,626.00	96,626.00
2	018603	Emergency Vehicle Pre-emption	EACH	1	6,000.00	6,000.00	8,338.00	8,338.00
3	160101	Clearing & Grubbing	L.S.	1	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
4	153103	Cold Plane Asphalt Concrete Pavement	S.Y.	1,170	5.00	5,850.00	2.60	3,042.00
5	260201	Class 2 Aggregate Base	C.Y.	24	55.00	1,320.00	40.00	960.00
6	390103	Asphalt Concrete Type B	TONS	192	50.00	9,600.00	68.00	13,056.00
7	017303	Minor Concrete (Curb, Gutter & Spandrel)	S.F	1,385	5.00	6,925.00	7.00	9,695.00
8	017306	Minor Concrete (Curb Ramp)	EACH	4	700.00	2,800.00	1,700.00	6,800.00
9	066144	Remove Thermoplastic Pavement Markings	S.F	500	3.00	1,500.00	2.00	1,000.00
10	018401	Sandblasting	S.F	920	2.00	1,840.00	2.00	1,840.00
11	840519	Thermoplastic Crosswalk Stripes and Pavement Markings	S.F.	1,965	3.00	5,895.00	2.70	5,305.50
12	018402	Striping (2 Coats)	L.F.	4,800	0.18	864.00	0.28	1,344.00
13	840660	Paint Pavement Markings	S.F	200	2.00	400.00	1.50	300.00
14	850102	Pavement Markers	EACH	260	3.00	780.00	3.50	910.00
15	566011	Roadside Signs	EACH	7	100.00	700.00	198.00	1,386.00
16	150740	Remove Signs	EACH	4	50.00	200.00	75.00	300.00
17	220101	Finishing Roadway	L.S.	1	1,000.00	1,000.00	500.00	500.00
				TOTALS:		146,674.00		152,902.50

				TRANSTECH ENGINEERS, INC.			HIGH LIGHT ELECTRIC	
				Walnut, CA 91789			Perris, CA 92570	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
1	860351	Install Traffic Signal, Interconnect, and Detector Loop Replacement	L.S.	1	96,800.00	96,800.00	105,000.00	105,000.00
2	018603	Emergency Vehicle Pre-emption	EACH	1	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,500.00	10,500.00
3	160101	Clearing & Grubbing	L.S.	1	6,000.00	6,000.00	6,000.00	6,000.00
4	153103	Cold Plane Asphalt Concrete Pavement	S.Y.	1,170	6.00	7,020.00	6.60	7,722.00
5	260201	Class 2 Aggregate Base	C.Y.	24	60.00	1,440.00	66.00	1,584.00
6	390103	Asphalt Concrete Type B	TONS	192	72.00	13,824.00	79.00	15,168.00
7	017303	Minor Concrete (Curb, Gutter & Spandrel)	S.F	1,385	5.50	7,617.50	6.00	8,310.00
8	017306	Minor Concrete (Curb Ramp)	EACH	4	2,000.00	8,000.00	2,200.00	8,800.00
9	066144	Remove Thermoplastic Pavement Markings	S.F	500	1.50	750.00	1.70	850.00
10	018401	Sandblasting	S.F	920	1.50	1,380.00	1.70	1,564.00
11	840519	Thermoplastic Crosswalk Stripes and Pavement Markings	S.F.	1,965	2.70	5,305.50	2.90	5,698.50
12	018402	Striping (2 Coats)	L.F.	4,800	0.25	1,200.00	0.30	1,440.00
13	840660	Paint Pavement Markings	S.F	200	1.50	300.00	1.60	320.00
14	850102	Pavement Markers	EACH	260	3.50	910.00	3.80	988.00
15	566011	Roadside Signs	EACH	7	180.00	1,260.00	200.00	1,400.00
16	150740	Remove Signs	EACH	4	70.00	280.00	80.00	320.00
17	220101	Finishing Roadway	L.S.	1	2,500.00	2,500.00	1,750.00	1,750.00
				TOTALS:		164,587.00		177,414.50

**Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids**

Project: Washington Street & Harris Lane

Bids Open:

10:00 am

DATE: 3-9-99

Project No. A6-0224

STPLG - 5956 (093)

					COMPUTER SERVICE COMPANY	
					Corona, CA 91720	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT
1	860351	Install Traffic Signal, Interconnect, and Detector Loop Replacement	L.S.	1	106,240.00	106,240.00
2	018603	Emergency Vehicle Pre-emption	EACH	1	13,591.00	13,591.00
3	160101	Clearing & Grubbing	L.S.	1	6,300.00	6,300.00
4	153103	Cold Plane Asphalt Concrete Pavement	S.Y.	1,170	6.30	7,371.00
5	260201	Class 2 Aggregate Base	C.Y.	24	63.00	1,512.00
6	390103	Asphalt Concrete Type B	TONS	192	75.60	14,515.20
7	017303	Minor Concrete (Curb, Gutter & Spandrel)	S.F	1,385	5.78	8,005.30
8	017306	Minor Concrete (Curb Ramp)	EACH	4	2,100.00	8,400.00
9	066144	Remove Thermoplastic Pavement Markings	S.F	500	2.10	1,050.00
10	078401	Sandblasting	S.F	920	2.10	1,932.00
11	840519	Thermoplastic Crosswalk Stripes and Pavement Markings	S.F.	1,965	2.10	4,126.50
12	018402	Striping (2 Coats)	L.F.	4,800	0.42	2,016.00
13	840660	Paint Pavement Markings	S.F	200	3.15	630.00
14	850102	Pavement Markers	EACH	260	2.10	546.00
15	566011	Roadside Signs	EACH	7	105.00	735.00
16	150740	Remove Signs	EACH	4	26.25	105.00
17	220101	Finishing Roadway	L.S.	1	2,625.00	2,625.00
TOTALS:						179,700.00